S E M I C O N D U C T O R
1
January 1997
HSP50306
Digital QPSK Demodulator
Features
• 25.6MHz or 26.97MHz Clock Rates
• Single Chip QPSK Demodulator with 10kHz Tracking

distortion caused by multipath. The output of the equalizer is
differential decoded and multiplexed into the output data
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HSP50306SC-27 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC M16.3
HSP50306SC-2796 0 to 70 Tape and Reel
HSP50306SC-25 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC M16.3
HSP50306SC-2596 0 to 70 Tape and Reel
NCO
SINCOS
4 TAP
ADAPTIVE